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5 THE SHRI RAM UNIVERSAL SCHOOL, HISAR

SESSION 2021-2022

Assessment - P'TM Dates
*SESSION BEGINS ON 01-04-2021 (‘Thursday )*
S.No | Event | MONTH | DATE/DAY -
Term | Begins 7 Abril - | 01-04-2021 (Thursday) -
2. | Parent April | 10-04-2021 (Saturday)
Orientation
(All parents)
3. Cycle Test-01 May 12-05-21 (Wednesday) to 18-05-21 (Tuesday)
b 4. PTM-01 May 29-05-2021 (Saturday)
5 Cycle Test — 02 August 13-08-2021 (Friday) to 20-08-2021 (Friday)
6. Term 1 September | 21-09-2021 (Tuesday) to 29-09-2021 (Wednesday) = |
Assessment
7. Term | End September | 29-09-2021 (Wednesday)
8. Term Il Begins October 04-10-2021 (Monday)
9, PTM —02 October 09-10-2021 (Saturday)
Term 1 - Result
10. | Cycle Test—03 December | 22-12-2021(Wednesday) to 30-12-2021(Thursday) |
11. |[Term?2 March 05-03-2022 (Saturday) to 17-03-2022 (Thursday) |
Assessment 2022 |
@ 12. |Term2End March 17-03-2022 (Thursday) |
2022 |
13. |[PTM-03 March 26-03-2022 (Saturday)
Annual Result 2022

Term 1:108 days
Term 2 : 105 days
Session Total : 214 days
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*SESSION ENDS ON 17-03-2022 (Thursday)*

Number of Working days — Students

Number of Working Days- Teachers
Term 1:119 days
Term 2 : 131 days

Session Total: 250 days °
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THE SHRI RAM UNIVERSAL SCHOOL, HlSAR
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
SESSION 2021-2022
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_ Dated: 18-03-21

“SESSION BEGINS ON 01-04-2021 (Thursday)*

S.NO | HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1. 2" Saturday 10-04-21 ) Saturday

d. Ram Navami 21-04-21 ) | Wednesday
3. |4"saturday 24-04-21 | Saturday

4. | Mahavir Jayanti 25-04-21 | Sunday

5. | 2"'saturday ~ |os0s21 |Saturday

6. 4" Saturday 7 22-05-21 | Saturday

7. Budc!ha__P_u_lj_n_jT_q_ - ) 26-05-21 Wednesday
8. |SummerBreak 26-05-21 (Wednesday) to 04-07-21 (Sunday)
| School reopens after Summer Break 05-07-21 (Monday)

@ |Bakri-ID 21-07-21 Wednesday

10. | 4™ Saturday 24-07-21 Saturday

11. | Hariyali Teej 11-08-21 Wednesday
12. | 2" Saturday 14-08-21 Saturday

13. | Independence Day 15-08-21 Sunday

14. | Raksha Bandhan 22-08-21 Sunday

15. | Janmashtami 30-08-21 Monday

16. | 2" Saturday 11-09-21 Saturday

17. | Haryana Heroes’ Martyrdom Day 23-09-21 Thursday

18. | GandhiJayanti 02-10-21 Saturday

19. | Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 07-10-21 Thursday

20. | Dussehra Break 15-10-21 (Friday) to 17-10-21 (Sunday)
21. | Valmiki Jayanti 20-10-21 Wednesday

@22. | Karva Chauth 24-10-21 Sunday
'| 23. | Diwali Break 31-10-21 (Sunday) to 07-11-21 (Sunday)

24. | Guru Nanak Jayanti /Gurupurab 19-11-21 Friday

25. | 2" Saturday 11-12-21 Saturday

26. | Christmas Day/ 4" Saturday 25-12-21 Saturday

27. | Winter Break 31-12-21 (Friday) to 16-01-22 (Sunday)
28. | School reopens after Winter Break 17-01-22 (Monday)

29. | Republic Day 26-01-22 Wednesday
30. Basant Panchmi 05-02-22 Saturday

31. | Ravidas Jayanti 16-02-22 Wednesday
32. | 4" Saturday 26-02-22 Saturday

33. Mahashivratri 01-03-22 Tuesday

34. Holi break 18-03-22 (Friday) to 20-03-22 (Sunday)

*SESSION ENDS ON 17-03-2022 (Thursday)™
*Some holidays may differ subject to appearance of Moon* A 0?7\'&\
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